
Reverend Joseph A. Genito, O.S.A. 
Pasto 
610-525-4801 X 210

pastor@stvparish.org 

Reverend Michael Hughes, O.S.A. 
Parochial Vicar 
610-525-4801 X 206

pv@stvparish.org 

Deacon Don DiCarlo 
Deacon 
610-525-4801 X 207

Donald_dicarlo@verizon.net 

Paul Harvitz 
Business Manager 
610-525-4801 X 202

bizmgr@stvparish.org 

Renee Massaua 
Director of Christian Service 
610-525-4801 X 221

service@stvparish.org 

Tara Penza 
Director of Religious Education 
610-525-4801 X 204

Rel.ed@stvparish.org 

Mary Kate McCauley 
Parish Nurse 
610-525-4801 X 209
nurse@stvparish.org

Jeanmarie Lorello 
Administrative Assistant 
610-525-4801 X 208

admin@stvparish.org 

Colleen Penza 
Administrative Assistant Religious Education 
610-525-4801 X 211

Admin.rep@stvparish.org 

Lauren Finore 
Confirmation Director 
610.525.4801 X 205 

confirmation@stvparish.org 

Tanya Braithwaite 
Director of Liturgy 
610-525-4801 X 203

liturgy@stvparish.org 

Patty Greenhalgh 
Wedding Director 
610-525-4801 X 217

weddings@stvparish.org 

Peggy Schumann 
Director of Family Life 
610-525-4801 X 225

Fl-youth@stvparish.org 

Megan Carey 
Director of Youth Ministry | Young Adults 
610-525-4801 x 220
youth@stvparish.org

Ted Latham 
Music Director 
610-525-4801 X 223

music@stvparish.org 

Kathy Roethlein 
Administrative Assistant/Receptionist 
610-525-4801 X 200

office@stvparish.org 

Charlie Gilmore 
Maintenance Manager 
610-525-4801 x 201 (cell) 610-787-2134
maintenance@stvparish.org
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